Standings - LetsPlay3 2025
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Team

DG Sparrows
Southern Rockets
Killer Rabbits

Philly Alliums

KGG 2025

The Ronsby Swansons
Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese

Vatican City Popes
Boston Poindexters
The Friday Night Starter
PTBNL

The Lollygaggers
Breaking Beard
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Buffalo Chatbots

Week

Win
43
42
39
37
36
36
35
34
32
30
31
29
29
29
25
18

Top 6 teams make the playoffs

Loss

24
25
25
26
28
29
29
32
30
36
38
37
37
39
41
49

Tie
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Pct

0.636
0.621
0.600
0.579
0.557
0.550
0.543
0.514
0.514
0.457
0.450
0.443
0.443
0.429
0.386
0.279
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